
Standard Results

8/11/2024

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 119 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12001 Kevin / Lehmann 75.72 NQ8 2 0311.572

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 119 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20001 Hopper / Buchanan 46.04 NQ1 1 0112.585

20003 Tuff / Lindsay -- ABS-- -- ------

20004 Kessler / Tuell -- ABS-- -- ------

20006 Solo / Cottrell -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 119 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Gracie / Ball 77.49 NQ1 0 0101.536

8203 Lexi / Ball -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 119 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12201 Minnie / Kast 63.92 NQ0 0 0101.862

12202 Pirate / McLeod 56.29 NQ4 0 0012.114

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 119 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps

20202 Punch / Perkins 33.15 11000 0 0003.590

20201 Savannah / Vialle 39.67 2951 0 0003.000

20206 Saffie / Koenig 43.34 3901 0 0012.746

20208 Fia / Wright 51.07 4902 0 0002.330

20204 Ranger / Fulkerson 45.36 NQ0 0 0102.623

20207 Patriot / Mathiesen 67.84 NQ1 0 0011.754

20205 Surge / Tan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 119 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24201 Razor / Nash -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Novice B - Regular



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16401 Kylo / Brashears -- NQ5 0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

20407 Erin / Kast 42.14 1951 0 0003.560

20401 Bonnie / Thomas 49.28 NQ1 0 0113.044

20402 Alfie / Leach 64.95 NQ3 1 0002.309

20403 Jasmine / Nenow -- NQ2 0 010

20404 Jackson / Lyons 49.12 NQ2 1 0203.054

20406 Jitterbug / Tan 54.90 NQ1 1 0302.732

16201 Jolie / Mathiesen -- ABS-- -- ------

20405 Banshee / Kackley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24401 Gustavus / Donaldson 41.78 1951 0 0003.590

24203 Paddy / Kast 43.24 NQ1 0 0203.469



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 179 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8601 Yolo / Flores 50.78 NQ2 1 0203.525

8602 RocketMan / Barnes 43.66 NQ1 0 0004.100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12601 Kayce / Meyer 40.66 NQ1 0 0104.402

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20601 Groot / Morgan -- NQ4 0 100

20603 Cayenne / Curttright -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 190 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24602 Luca / Curran 50.57 NQ1 1 0003.757



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 179 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 88%Q:7 1

yps Pts

8807 Sonic / Barnes 34.05 11000 0 0005.257 37

8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley 36.99 21000 0 0004.839 35

8801 Birdie / Aldrich 42.52 31000 0 0004.210 29

8804 Violet / Sutton 52.59 41000 0 0003.404 19

8813 Riley / Brown 53.42 1000 0 0003.351 18

8811 Coral / Woodman 54.77 1000 0 0003.268 17

8808 Jo / Nye DVM 55.47 1000 0 0003.227 16

8812 Jetta / Meyer 43.41 NQ0 0 0104.123

8803 Teague / Dailey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

yps Pts

12802 Rose / Frye 29.90 11000 0 0005.987 36

12804 Zuppa / Foster 31.58 21000 0 0005.668 34

12803 Shelby / Borgman 31.76 31000 0 0005.636 34

12801 Stash / Bredahl 32.00 41000 0 0005.594 34

12805 Sola / Schmidt -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

16808 Liberty / Zangrilli 35.89 11000 0 0005.155 29

16804 Sophie / Erickson 36.72 21000 0 0005.038 28

16807 Prise / Schulte 40.58 31000 0 0004.559 24



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Master - Regular

16601 Koji / Rarey 67.57 NQ1 0 0102.738

16802 Enzo / Hanson 34.44 NQ1 1 0105.372

16806 Mila / Buckley 34.82 NQ0 0 0205.313

16811 Reason / Frye 47.20 NQ1 0 0003.919

16803 Token / Bryan-Dolsby -- ABS-- -- ------

16810 Wyatt / Andrews -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:2 8

yps Pts

20804 Remi / Erickson 34.55 11000 0 0005.499 26

20815 Isabella / Mathiesen 50.69 21000 0 0003.748 10

20802 Sini / Perkins 46.78 NQ1 1 0004.062

20807 Zoey / Hecht 35.07 NQ0 0 0105.418

20808 Ember / Nelson 37.82 NQ0 1 0005.024

20809 Katniss / Brashears 58.61 NQ1 0 0103.242

20810 Kindle / Leach -- NQ0 1 100

20812 Dizzy / Flores 33.82 NQ0 0 0105.618

20813 Bounce / Whitaker 44.67 NQ0 2 0004.253

20817 Rogue / Kremer 36.06 NQ0 0 0105.269

20806 Brand / Leonard, DV -- ABS-- -- ------

20814 Gadget / Shinn -- ABS-- -- ------

20816 Q / Nenow -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 190 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

24802 Ryder / Sheridan 35.46 11000 0 0005.358 30



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Master - Regular

24801 Blast / Nelson 39.47 NQ1 0 0204.814

24804 Champ / Kremer 38.91 NQ1 0 0104.883

24803 Chase / Raithel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 190 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24806C Rogue / Woodman 31.60 11000 0 0006.013 29

24805C Trig / Davidson 42.74 NQ2 1 0104.445



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 119 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12203 Poppy / Hathhorn 37.67 NQ0 0 0103.159

12205 Angel / Hathhorn 85.34 NQ5 0 0001.394

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 119 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20210 Samm / Powell 59.43 1852 0 0012.002

20005 Oakley / Allison -- NQ6 1 120

20211 Thundyr / Doughty -- AIS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16403 Peach / Koenig 55.00 NQ2 0 0012.727

16402 Zuzu / Borgman -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20409 Grizz / Doughty -- NQ3 0 010

20411 Anika / West 81.41 NQ5 2 0101.843

20408 Brad / Reckling -- ABS-- -- ------

20410 Watson / Lee -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 179 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8603 Breezy / Meyer 68.50 NQ2 0 0002.613

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16602 Tully Roan / Johnson 46.40 NQ1 0 0104.095

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20604 Kanza / Bryan-Dolsby -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 179 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

4802 Duncan / Sanders -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 179 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8815 Muffin / Hanson 42.07 11000 0 0004.255 28

8820 Fisher / Free 45.48 21000 0 0003.936 25

8822 Sunny / Ryder 48.58 31000 0 0003.685 22

8816 Buddy Holly / Brandt 46.92 NQ0 1 0303.815

8818 Glow / Schmidt 37.15 NQ1 0 0004.818

8814 Khenzie / Ryder -- ABS-- -- ------

8817 Tristan / Dailey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

12806 Streak / Griffith 36.31 11000 0 0005.095 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

16817 Legend / Schulte 44.35 11000 0 0004.284 21

16822 Chief / Swoboda 46.02 21000 0 0004.129 19

16816 Journey / Randell 62.88 NQ3 1 0003.022



Standard Results

8/11/2024

Master - Preferred

16820 Solo / Morgan 48.25 NQ0 1 0003.938

16814 Roxie / Clement -- ABS-- -- ------

16815 Frida / Hamilton -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Westley / Kremer -- ABS-- -- ------

16823 Josephine / Vialle -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:6 0

yps Pts

20822 Cinder / Sheridan 34.49 11000 0 0005.509 36

20821 Blade / Nash 35.76 21000 0 0005.313 35

20820 Torch / Nelson 39.64 31000 0 0004.793 31

20824 Hart / Powell 57.66 41000 0 0003.295 13

20823 Star / Regan 62.04 1000 0 0003.063 8

20825 Pixel / Vanek 71.06 1000 0 0002.674

20819 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps

20001 Hopper / Buchanan 24.30 11000 0004.733

20004 Kessler / Tuell 26.60 21000 0004.323

20006 Solo / Cottrell 29.01 3951 0003.964

20003 Tuff / Lindsay 26.27 NQ0 0104.378



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 115 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Gracie / Ball 40.69 11000 0002.826

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 115 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12201 Minnie / Kast 33.92 NQ0 0103.390

12202 Pirate / McLeod 18.17 NQ1 0116.329

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20202 Punch / Perkins 31.10 NQ3 0003.698

20204 Ranger / Fulkerson 56.50 NQ3 0022.035

20207 Patriot / Mathiesen 57.78 NQ3 0001.990

20208 Fia / Wright -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 115 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24201 Razor / Nash 23.17 NQ1 0214.963

24203 Paddy / Kast 37.09 NQ1 0203.101



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8602 RocketMan / Barnes 26.82 1951 0005.779

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16401 Kylo / Brashears -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:2 8

yps

20201 Savannah / Vialle 27.26 11000 0005.686

20206 Saffie / Koenig 35.76 2951 0004.334

16201 Jolie / Mathiesen 43.47 NQ1 0113.566

20205 Surge / Tan 38.83 NQ3 0213.992

20401 Bonnie / Thomas 39.83 NQ2 0003.892

20402 Alfie / Leach 43.25 NQ2 0003.584

20403 Jasmine / Nenow 25.97 NQ1 0115.968

20404 Jackson / Lyons 51.96 NQ2 0132.983

20405 Banshee / Kackley -- NQ3 100

20407 Erin / Kast 29.79 NQ1 0105.203



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8203 Lexi / Ball 51.08 1970 0003.015

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20406 Jitterbug / Tan 42.97 NQ2 0143.793

20601 Groot / Morgan 35.35 NQ1 0004.611

20603 Cayenne / Curttright 30.79 NQ1 0115.294

20804 Remi / Erickson 27.16 NQ0 0206.001

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24401 Gustavus / Donaldson 37.27 NQ0 0114.373

24602 Luca / Curran 33.47 NQ0 0014.870



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 70%Q:7 3

yps Pts

8807 Sonic / Barnes 28.62 11000 0005.381 21

8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley 28.70 21000 0005.366 21

8801 Birdie / Aldrich 32.55 31000 0004.731 17

8812 Jetta / Meyer 33.84 41000 0004.551 16

8808 Jo / Nye DVM 44.73 1000 0003.443 5

8811 Coral / Woodman 45.03 1000 0003.420 4

8813 Riley / Brown 46.90 1000 0003.284 3

8601 Yolo / Flores 46.79 NQ2 0003.291

8803 Teague / Dailey 39.69 NQ2 0023.880

8804 Violet / Sutton 61.54 NQ1 0002.502

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

12803 Shelby / Borgman 27.30 11000 0005.641 19

12802 Rose / Frye 27.94 21000 0005.512 19

12805 Sola / Schmidt 28.52 31000 0005.400 18

12601 Kayce / Meyer 48.44 NQ2 0013.179

12801 Stash / Bredahl 34.06 NQ1 0124.521

12804 Zuppa / Foster 27.03 NQ0 0105.697

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps Pts

16806 Mila / Buckley 27.69 11000 0005.742 17



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Master - Regular

16808 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.83 21000 0005.157 14

16807 Prise / Schulte 37.04 31000 0004.293 7

16601 Koji / Rarey 46.12 NQ0 0003.448

16802 Enzo / Hanson 33.36 NQ1 0114.766

16803 Token / Bryan-Dolsby 44.35 NQ2 0313.585

16804 Sophie / Erickson 34.56 NQ1 0004.601

16811 Reason / Frye 39.65 NQ0 0014.010

16810 Wyatt / Andrews -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps Pts

20806 Brand / Leonard, DV 27.71 11000 0005.882 15

20817 Rogue / Kremer 32.88 21000 0004.957 10

20802 Sini / Perkins 36.39 31000 0004.479 6

20815 Isabella / Mathiesen 41.55 41000 0003.923 1

20807 Zoey / Hecht 27.58 NQ0 0105.910

20809 Katniss / Brashears 57.80 NQ2 0212.820

20810 Kindle / Leach 35.37 NQ1 0104.608

20812 Dizzy / Flores 30.60 NQ0 0105.327

20816 Q / Nenow 28.13 NQ1 0005.795

20808 Ember / Nelson -- ABS-- ------

20813 Bounce / Whitaker -- ABS-- ------

20814 Gadget / Shinn -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24802 Ryder / Sheridan 30.89 11000 0005.277 15

24803 Chase / Raithel 34.59 NQ1 0004.712

24801 Blast / Nelson -- ABS-- ------

24804 Champ / Kremer -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

24805C Trig / Davidson 24.06 NQ1 0106.775

24806C Rogue / Woodman 28.49 NQ0 0105.721



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 115 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12205 Angel / Hathhorn 27.20 11000 0004.228

12203 Poppy / Hathhorn 24.93 NQ0 0114.613

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20005 Oakley / Allison 80.93 NQ4 0111.421

20211 Thundyr / Doughty -- AIS-- ------



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20210 Samm / Powell 40.17 NQ1 0013.859

20408 Brad / Reckling 35.40 NQ2 0224.379

20411 Anika / West 36.21 NQ1 0104.281

20409 Grizz / Doughty -- ABS-- ------

20410 Watson / Lee -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16402 Zuzu / Borgman 41.53 NQ1 0303.925

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20604 Kanza / Bryan-Dolsby -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

4801 Brody-Bear / Marley -- NQ0 101

4802 Duncan / Sanders 47.36 NQ2 0543.252

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:6 3

yps Pts

8818 Glow / Schmidt 26.97 11000 0005.710 25

8819 Nick / Fairbanks 31.38 21000 0004.908 20

8820 Fisher / Free 34.80 31000 0004.425 17

8815 Muffin / Hanson 37.13 41000 0004.148 14

8822 Sunny / Ryder 40.06 1000 0003.844 11

8816 Buddy Holly / Brandt 44.64 1000 0003.450 7

8603 Breezy / Meyer 44.70 NQ1 0003.445

8814 Khenzie / Ryder 48.09 NQ1 0103.202

8817 Tristan / Dailey 34.07 NQ2 0214.520

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

12806 Streak / Griffith 31.28 11000 0005.083 18



JWW Results

8/11/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps Pts

16814 Roxie / Clement 28.72 11000 0005.675 19

16820 Solo / Morgan 31.40 21000 0005.191 16

16819 Westley / Kremer 34.51 31000 0004.723 13

16822 Chief / Swoboda 37.14 41000 0004.389 10

16602 Tully Roan / Johnson 37.72 NQ2 0004.321

16815 Frida / Hamilton 32.18 NQ0 0105.065

16816 Journey / Randell 38.64 NQ1 0114.218

16817 Legend / Schulte 38.56 NQ0 0104.227

16823 Josephine / Vialle 29.12 NQ0 0105.598

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

20822 Cinder / Sheridan 29.49 11000 0005.527 21

20820 Torch / Nelson 31.08 21000 0005.245 19

20824 Hart / Powell 42.70 31000 0003.817 8

20825 Pixel / Vanek 49.83 41000 0003.271 1

20821 Blade / Nash 35.84 NQ1 0014.548

20823 Star / Regan 52.56 NQ0 0003.101

20819 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/11/2024

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 48.05 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

8808 Jo / Nye DVM 48.05 1100 00

8801 Birdie / Aldrich 41.90 NQ0 01

8811 Coral / Woodman 48.25 NQ0 01

8813 Riley / Brown 55.39 NQ2 03

8602 RocketMan / Barnes -- ABS-- ----

8803 Teague / Dailey -- ABS-- ----

8804 Violet / Sutton -- ABS-- ----

8807 Sonic / Barnes -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1048.05Truncated time  =

952.00Truncated time <=

857.00Truncated time <=

760.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 28.53 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

12801 Stash / Bredahl 28.53 1100 00

12803 Shelby / Borgman 29.08 90 00

12601 Kayce / Meyer 33.22 NQ0 01

12202 Pirate / McLeod -- ABS-- ----

12804 Zuppa / Foster -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

8/11/2024

Regular

Time Points

1028.53Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 31.98 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

16802 Enzo / Hanson 31.98 1100 00

16806 Mila / Buckley 32.14 90 00

16808 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.37 90 00

16601 Koji / Rarey 60.02 NQ0 00

16810 Wyatt / Andrews -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1031.98Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/11/2024

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 30.66 secSCT Qs: NQs 27%Q:3 8

20812 Dizzy / Flores 30.66 1100 00

20817 Rogue / Kremer 34.02 80 00

20201 Savannah / Vialle 37.52 70 00

20001 Hopper / Buchanan 37.77 NQ1 01

20003 Tuff / Lindsay 61.37 NQ1 00

20004 Kessler / Tuell 58.59 NQ1 01

20401 Bonnie / Thomas 46.04 NQ1 00

20403 Jasmine / Nenow 42.19 NQ0 01

20404 Jackson / Lyons 50.69 NQ1 03

20601 Groot / Morgan -- NQ0 12

20806 Brand / Leonard, DV 38.56 NQ0 01

20206 Saffie / Koenig -- ABS-- ----

20405 Banshee / Kackley -- ABS-- ----

20808 Ember / Nelson -- ABS-- ----

20814 Gadget / Shinn -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1030.66Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 30.92 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

24802 Ryder / Sheridan 30.92 1100 00

24401 Gustavus / Donaldson 31.77 NQ0 02



Time 2 Beat Results

8/11/2024

Regular

24804 Champ / Kremer 32.48 NQ0 01

Time Points

1030.92Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/11/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

4802 Duncan / Sanders -- NQ0 10

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 58.15 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

8603 Breezy / Meyer 58.15 1100 00

8817 Tristan / Dailey -- ABS-- ----

8819 Nick / Fairbanks -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1058.15Truncated time  =

960.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 33.44 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

16814 Roxie / Clement 33.44 1100 00

16602 Tully Roan / Johnson 34.93 90 00

16819 Westley / Kremer 34.95 90 00

16822 Chief / Swoboda 37.92 80 00

16816 Journey / Randell 41.96 70 00

16820 Solo / Morgan 38.05 NQ0 01

16402 Zuzu / Borgman -- ABS-- ----

16403 Peach / Koenig -- ABS-- ----

16815 Frida / Hamilton -- ABS-- ----

16823 Josephine / Vialle -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

8/11/2024

Preferred

Time Points

1033.44Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

453.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 31.08 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

20822 Cinder / Sheridan 31.08 1100 00

20821 Blade / Nash 31.75 90 00

20005 Oakley / Allison 95.69 NQ1 00

20411 Anika / West 50.32 NQ0 00

20823 Star / Regan 54.24 NQ0 00

20408 Brad / Reckling -- ABS-- ----

20410 Watson / Lee -- ABS-- ----

20819 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1031.08Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <


